Chiffres Romains (E)

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

LIX = 59 LIII =
LXXXIV = LXXXIV =
XI = LIV =
LXIX = LXXII =
VCIII = XXXIX =
VCII = 97 — 4

= 27 = 68

= 62 = 64

=1 = 64

=71 = 100
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Chiffres Romains (E) Solutions

Faites la conversion entre les numéraux arabes et romains ci-dessous.

LIX

LXXXIV

X1

LXIX

VCIII

VCII

XXVII

LXII

XXI

59

84

11

69

98

97

27

62

21

LIII

LXXXIV

LIV

LXXII

XXXIX

1Y

LXVIII

LXIV

LXIV

53

84

54

72

39

68

64

64

100

MathsLibres.com




